

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	O646276
Date:	8/7/2024
Batch:	1-8/6/2024

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-639-3787
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.50%

Good Refusal %:

Good Return + Refusal %: 1.50%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID		Account Rep	Shipping Method		Payment Terms	
74664		BA2820		Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK		Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price	
3	3	CCOKYJVTL		SLIDE-OUT COVER HARDWARE, BLACK, LONG		\$69.15	\$207.45	
1	1	CCOLH0576242		SLIDEOUT CVR,57INBLCK,RAIL,TBD		\$171.59	\$171.59	
1	1	CCOLH0816242		SLIDEOUT CVR,81INBLCK,RAIL,TBD		\$171.59	\$171.59	
1	1	CCOLH1456242		SLIDEOUT CVR,145INBLCK,RAIL,TBD		\$279.15	\$279.15	
2	2	CMC36153		BLOW OUT PLUG - BRASS		\$4.21	\$8.42	
1	1	CMC55255		50AMP POWERGRIP REPL MALE PLUG 125- 250V/12500W,CLAM,CCSAUS		\$20.32	\$20.32	
1	1	DMC9599006		STAY-IN-PLAY DUO BRAKE SYSTEM		\$1,018.90	\$1,018.90	
2	2	LSB39227		BRISTOL 3 NUTS, BOLTS ,SEALS- CARDED		\$6.03	\$12.06	
1	1	MET70-9401		EURO ISO HARNESS 94-10		\$15.76	\$15.76	
1	1	NRCN7XFR		POLAR N7XFR, 7 CUFT 2-WAY AC/LP RV REFRIGERATOR, RH DOOR, FAN		\$1,423.83	\$1,423.83	
1	1	RVDT507		MOTORHOME ENTRANCE DOOR LOCK, BLACK, WITH DEADBOLT (TRIMARK 060- 1650)		\$179.07	\$179.07	
1	1	THE31835		AMVI HI WHITE TOILET		\$133.83	\$133.83	
2	2	VLPT1003VPM		BLADEX WASTE VALVE BODY, 3IN, METAL HANDLE, CARDED		\$12.61	\$25.22	
Subtotal						\$3,667.19		

Invoice

Page:	Page 2 of 2	
Trade Discount		\$0.00
Freight		\$0.00
Delivery Charge		\$9.95
Tax		\$0.00
Total		\$3,677.14
Credit From Payment PYMNT000004158941 Applied - 5271		\$3,677.14
Amount Remaining		\$0.00